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	Filters 

		
			
			
				Depth to Drain
	13 1/2"
	13"
	13 3/4"
	12 3/4"
	12 1/2"


Depth
	14-3/8"
	15"
	16"
	17-11/16"


Width
	18"
	20"
	22"
	23"
	36"
	40"
	46"


Length
	16-3/4"
	23-1/2"
	24"
	25"


Mount
	Floor
	Wall


Capacity (Gal.)
	30
	12
	15
	18
	19
	20
	36
	38
	40


Material
	DURASTONE® Fiberglass
	Polypropylene
	Thermoplastic


Height
	34"
	33-3/4"
	33"
	N/A


			
		

	



			
										
					

	 
	
									

	
		12 18" UTILITUB® Laundry Tub



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		12C 18" UTILITUB® Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		14 23" UTILITUB® Co-Polypure™ Laundry Tub



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		14CP 23" UTILITUB® Co-Polypure™ Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		15F 23" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		15W 23" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		16 UTILATUB® Mop Service Sink



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		17F 23" DURASTONE® UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		17W 23" DURASTONE® UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		18F 20" DURASTONE® UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		18W 20" DURASTONE® UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		19CF 20" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		19CFP 20" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		19CFT 20" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		19F 20" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		19W 20" UTILATUB® Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		21F 18" LILTUB™ UTILITUB® Laundry Tub



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		22C 36" UTILATWIN® Double Laundry Tub Combo



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		24C 46" UTILATWIN® Double Laundry Tub Combo



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		26F 40" DURASTONE® UTILATWIN® Double Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		26W 40" DURASTONE® UTILATWIN® Double Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		27F 40" UTILATWIN® Laundry Tub - Floor



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		27W 40" UTILATWIN® Laundry Tub - Wall



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		28CF 40" BIGTUB™ UTILITUB® Laundry Tub - Combo Kit



				

							
					

	 
	
									

	
		28F 40" BIGTUB™ UTILITUB® Laundry Tub
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